Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 1 3/27/2021
Open Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Wendy Auzqui Tony 150 1.35 0.55 330
2  Wendy Auzqui Frank 150 2.00 0.52 230
3 Dorrance Eikamp June 150 2.13 0.48 130
4  Brian Biesemeier Stacy 150 2.25 0.56 30
5 Wendy Auzqui Quirt 150 2.53 1.34 0
6 Dorrance Eikamp Molly 150 3.05 1.59 0
7 Brian Biesemeier Quinn 150 4.04 3.16 0
8 Wendy Auzqui Bo 150 4.18 2.14 0
9 Brian Biesemeier Wit 150 4.19 2.07 0
10 Mary Anne Warns Belle 140 2.48 1.37 0
11 Brian Biesemeier Gus 90 5.00 3.24 0
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 2
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Sheep

Dog

Quinn
Bo
Quirt
June
Stacy
Tony
Boomer
Molly
Frank
Lara
Belle
Gus
Frankie

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
120

90

Finish Time

2.10
2.31
2.36
2.37
2.50
3.12
3.15
3.19
3.36
3.39
3.58
5.00
5.00

3/28/2021

Tie Time

1.21
1.17
1.44
1.22
1.46
1.15
1.15
1.35
1.15
2.00
2.14
2.57
1.47

Trial Points
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 1

Nursery

Handler

Dorrance Eikamp
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Sheep

Dog

Molly
Marty +
Lori

CC Kate +
Stacy

Gill +

Bo

Mo +
Grace
Wick

Petra

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
140
140
120

80

30

Finish Time

2.39
2.40
2.40
3.34
3.37
4.06
2.39
3.38
5.00
5.00
5.00

3/27/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
1.16 330
1.03 230
1.49 130
2.40 30
1.58 0
3.19 0
1.28 0
2.14 0
3.48 0
3.45 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PR Trial 2

Nursery

Handler

Becky Combs
Michelle Newberry
Ronda Pletcher
Ronda Pletcher
Wendy Auzqui
Cheryl Barker
Dorrance Eikamp
Brian Biesemeier
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Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Sheep

Dog

CC Kate +
Lori

Mo +
Wick
Bo
Buddy
Molly
Stacy
Marty +
Grace
Gill +

Petra

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
60
0

Finish Time

2.47
2.59
3.24
3.27
3.29
3.55
3.59
4.02
4.16
4.22
5.00
5.00

Tie Time

3/28/2021

Trial Points
1.18 360
1.13 260
2.09 160
2.26 60
1.18 0
2.33 0
2.11 0
1.46 0
2.04 0
2.48 0
5.00 0
5.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Michelle Newberry
Becky Combs
Ronda Pletcher
Becky Combs
Linda Lulias
Michelle Newberry
Ronda Pletcher
Andrea Layne
Ronda Pletcher
Ken Geddes
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Michelle Miller

Andrea Layne
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Sheep

Dog

Lori

Sadie

Mo +

CC Kate +
Gill +

Clay

Wick

MISR Sunny
Grace
Dixie

Tria

Holly

MISR Daisy
Tristan

Josey

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
140
120

80

60

Finish Time

1.35
1.53
2.26
2.38
3.02
3.02
3.04
3.20
3.42
4.24
4.31
4.31
5.00
5.00
5.00

3/27/2021

Tie Time
0.57
0.47
1.18
1.37
1.19
1.38
1.33
2.15
2.13
2.40
3.13
3.21
3.56
3.23
5.00

Trial Points
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 2

Intermediate
Handler
1 Becky Combs
2 Michelle Newberry
3 Becky Combs
4  Michelle Newberry
5 Linda Lulias
6 Ken Geddes
7 Andrea Layne
8 Ronda Pletcher
9 Andrea Layne
10 Ronda Pletcher
11 Val Manning
12 Ronda Pletcher
13 Carla Jobgen
14 Linda Lulias
15 Michelle Miller
16 Michelle Miller
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Sheep

Dog

CC Kate +
Lori

Sadie

Clay

Tria

Dixie

MISR Sunny
Mo +

MISR Daisy
Wick
Tristan
Grace
Mick

Gill +

Holly
Josey

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
120
120

90

90

60

60

Finish Time

1.56
2.12
2.34
2.44
3.31
3.45
4.41
4.44
4.48
5.15
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30

3/28/2021

Tie Time

1.10
1.17
1.36
0.58
1.59
2.23
3.02
2.30
1.57
3.13
3.32
3.58
1.43
5.00
5.30
5.30

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 1 3/27/2021
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Michael Sayetta Kate 150 2.18 1.33 210
2 Cheri Carter Kirby 150 3.45 1.37 110
3 Linda Cummings Sprint 150 4.42 2.17 10
4 Jerry Ruby Pete 150 4.44 2.31 0
5 Lucas Camargo Buzz 120 5.00 1.47 0
6 Michael Sayetta Finnley 120 5.00 2.52 0
7  Kristine Mulligan Dica 80 5.00 3.58 0
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Powder River March Baa-dness Trial

Scores for: PR Trial 2 3/28/2021
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Linda Cummings Sprint 150 3.13 1.52 240
2 Michael Sayetta Finnley 150 4.37 1.41 140
3 Jerry Ruby Pete 150 5.02 2.37 40
4 Lucas Camargo Buzz 150 5.13 3.32 0
5 Kristine Mulligan Dica 120 5.30 2.01 0
6 Cheri Carter Kirby 120 5.30 3.24 0
7 Michael Sayetta Kate 90 5.30 1.47 0
8 Shayne Elenwood Opal 30 5.30 5.30 0
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